
Priceville High School Exam Schedules for 2023-2024 

Semester 1  Time* Exam Semester 2  

Tuesday, December 12, 2023 1:00 p.m. 7th period 
Tuesday, May 14, 2024 (12th)* 
Monday, May 20, 2024 (9th-11th) 

Wednesday, December 13, 2023 

8:00 a.m. 1st period 

Wednesday, May 15, 2024 (12th)* 
Tuesday, May 21, 2024 (9th-11th) 

10:00 a.m. 3rd period 

1:00 p.m. 5th period 

Thursday, December 14, 2023 

8:00 a.m. 2nd period 

Thursday, May 16, 2024 (12th)* 
Wednesday, May 22, 2024 (9th-11th) 

10:00 a.m. 4th period 

1:00 p.m. 6th period 

Friday, December 15, 2023 8:00 a.m. Makeups 
Friday, May 17, 2024 (12th)* 
Thursday, May 23, 2024 (9th-11th) 

*Senior Semester 2 exams will be administered during the regularly scheduled class time for each period. 

 

 

 

NOTES/ANNOUNCEMENTS 
 

1. Teachers will notify students of their exam status no later than the dates indicated below: 
Semester 1:  December 8, 2023 
Semester 2:  May 10, 2024 (Seniors) & May 16, 2024 (Grades 9-11) 

2. Students must take their exams at the DESIGNATED TIME unless otherwise approved by Mr. 
Hopkins. 

3. Students cannot take one exam, leave campus, and return to take a second exam.  Any 
student that has a gap between exams will report to the cafeteria to study for the next exam. 

4. Students cannot wander in the halls during exam periods.  Students who arrive on campus 
during an exam period should report to the main office for instructions on where to report. 

5. Students must remain in their testing site the entire scheduled exam period.  Students will not 
be allowed to check out before the END of the exam period. 


